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201207030002
33920

07/03/2012
11:17:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OZIMALS INC

201207030002
33940

07/03/2012
11:17:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIS STEVEN
R

201207030002
33930

07/03/2012
11:17:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HASLAM
REGINALD

201207030002
33950

07/03/2012
11:17:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ABELL
MICHAEL
CAMERON

201207030002
33980

07/03/2012
11:17:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LUCAYA
HOLDINGS
INC

201207030002
34040

07/03/2012
11:28:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAIN STREET
FLORIST INC

Instr
#:20100910000
294910

201207120002
48030

07/12/2012
10:26:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEEDS
SEATING
COMPANY INC

201207130002
49670

07/13/2012
08:58:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HASLAM
REGINALD

Instr
#:20120703000
233930

201207130002
49850

07/13/2012
09:31:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COVENANT
LIFE CHURCH

201207060002
38790

07/06/2012
12:24:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REYNOLDS
BRENTON

201207060002
38800

07/06/2012
12:24:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SARATHI
ENTERPRISE
INC

201207130002
51500

07/13/2012
02:24:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

A & S GROUP
INC

Instr
#:20111021000
314860

201207130002
51510

07/13/2012
02:24:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

A & S GROUP
INC

Instr
#:20110907000
265380

201207130002
51520

07/13/2012
02:24:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BEARDEN
AARON

Instr
#:20120123000
025480

201207130002
51540

07/13/2012
02:24:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CASEY
TRUCKING
LLC

Instr
#:20100929000
320920

201207130002
51570

07/13/2012
02:24:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COVENANT
LIFE CHURCH

Instr
#:20120406000
119400

201207130002
51580

07/13/2012
02:24:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HENDERSON
CURTIS J

Instr
#:20110225000
064830

201207130002
51550

07/13/2012
02:24:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHISM CHRIS Instr
#:20110930000
289880



201207130002
51590

07/13/2012
02:24:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RUSSELL
DERECK A

Instr
#:20090827000
331390

201207130002
51640

07/13/2012
02:25:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DIXON JESS S Instr
#:20120214000
054400

201207130002
51650

07/13/2012
02:25:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WHITE JOHN
S

Instr
#:20060320000
128430

201207130002
51620

07/13/2012
02:25:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THOMAS
JAMES M

Instr
#:20110223000
062140

201207130002
51660

07/13/2012
02:25:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRASHER
JOHNNY F

Instr
#:20110106000
005090

201207130002
51630

07/13/2012
02:25:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOODALL
JAMES S

Instr
#:20120118000
020720

201207130002
51680

07/13/2012
02:25:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BROWNING
ROBERT E

Instr
#:20120104000
004570

201207130002
51710

07/13/2012
02:25:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUPERIOR
TABS
INTERNATION
AL INC

Instr
#:20120504000
155730

201207130002
51690

07/13/2012
02:25:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TUCKER
ROBERT

Instr
#:20110126000
027840

201207160002
52700

07/16/2012
10:04:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HSU DEBRA A

201207160002
52720

07/16/2012
10:04:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PANYC
ENTERTAINM
ENT INC

201207160002
54030

07/16/2012
01:47:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Instr
#:20110808000
230960


