Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2012/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207030002 33920	07/03/2012 11:17:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OZIMALS INC						
201207030002 33940	07/03/2012 11:17:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIS STEVEN R						
201207030002 33930	07/03/2012 11:17:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HASLAM REGINALD						
201207030002 33950	07/03/2012 11:17:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ABELL MICHAEL CAMERON						
201207030002 33980	07/03/2012 11:17:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LUCAYA HOLDINGS INC						
201207030002 34040	07/03/2012 11:28:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAIN STREET FLORIST INC					Instr #:20100910000 294910	
201207120002 48030	07/12/2012 10:26:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEEDS SEATING COMPANY INC						
201207130002 49670	07/13/2012 08:58:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HASLAM REGINALD					Instr #:20120703000 233930	
201207130002 49850	07/13/2012 09:31:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COVENANT LIFE CHURCH						
201207060002 38790	07/06/2012 12:24:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REYNOLDS BRENTON						
201207060002 38800	07/06/2012 12:24:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SARATHI ENTERPRISE INC						
201207130002 51500	07/13/2012 02:24:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	A & S GROUP INC					Instr #:20111021000 314860	
201207130002 51510	07/13/2012 02:24:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	A & S GROUP INC					Instr #:20110907000 265380	
201207130002 51520	07/13/2012 02:24:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BEARDEN AARON					Instr #:20120123000 025480	
201207130002 51540	07/13/2012 02:24:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CASEY TRUCKING LLC					Instr #:20100929000 320920	
201207130002 51570	07/13/2012 02:24:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COVENANT LIFE CHURCH					Instr #:20120406000 119400	
201207130002 51580	07/13/2012 02:24:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HENDERSON CURTIS J					Instr #:20110225000 064830	
201207130002 51550	07/13/2012 02:24:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHISM CHRIS					Instr #:20110930000 289880	

	ı	1	ı	T	1			
201207130002 51590	07/13/2012 02:24:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RUSSELL DERECK A		Instr #:2009082700 331390	0
201207130002 51640	07/13/2012 02:25:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DIXON JESS S		Instr #:2012021400 054400	0
201207130002 51650	07/13/2012 02:25:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WHITE JOHN S		Instr #:2006032000 128430	0
201207130002 51620	07/13/2012 02:25:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THOMAS JAMES M		Instr #:2011022300 062140	0
201207130002 51660	07/13/2012 02:25:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRASHER JOHNNY F		Instr #:2011010600 005090	0
201207130002 51630	07/13/2012 02:25:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOODALL JAMES S		Instr #:2012011800 020720	0
201207130002 51680	07/13/2012 02:25:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BROWNING ROBERT E		Instr #:2012010400 004570	0
201207130002 51710	07/13/2012 02:25:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUPERIOR TABS INTERNATION AL INC		Instr #:2012050400 155730	0
201207130002 51690	07/13/2012 02:25:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TUCKER ROBERT		Instr #:2011012600 027840	0
201207160002 52700	07/16/2012 10:04:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HSU DEBRA A			
201207160002 52720	07/16/2012 10:04:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PANYC ENTERTAINM ENT INC			
201207160002 54030	07/16/2012 01:47:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC		Instr #:2011080800 230960	0